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2019-06-24 996.00 0.00 211.00 1255900 2514.00 8,134.00 896.00 144.00 30.00
2019-06-25 9956.00 0.00 311.00 12,559.00 2,514.00 | 813400 96.00 144,00 30.00
2019-06-26 996.00 0.00 211.00 13,039.00 2514.00 B,614.00 Q6.00 144,00 20,00
2019-06-27 9946.00 0.00 311.00 13,039.00 2,514.00 | 8,614.00 96.00 144,00 30.00
2019-06-28 1,014.00 0.00 211.00 13,188.00 2,514.00 8 763.00 96.00 144,00 30,00
57| 66,00 0.00 0.00 629,00 0.00 629,00 0,00 0.00 0.00
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2019-03 | 186900 | 199400 |-12500.00
2019-02 | 185800 | 186800 | -1000.00
2019-01 | 190700 | 194400 | -3700.00
2018-12 | 196300 | 197000 | -700.00
2018-11 | 195200 | 201000 | -5800.00
2018-10 | 194500 | 205100 |-10600.00
2018-09 | 184800 | 193800 | -9000.00
2018-08 | 183700 | 191900 | -8200.00
2018-07 | 176800 | 182500 | -5700.00
2018-06 | 176500 | 190200 |-13700.00
2018-05 | 181500 | 196900 |-15400.00
2018-04 | 180200 | 193300 |-13100.00
2018-03 | 178000 | 193700 |-15700.00
2018-02 | 175800 | 178300 | -2500.00
2018-01 | 180300 | 196100 |-15800.00
2017-12 | 181600 | 194000 |-12400.00
2017-11 | 183400 | 191800 | -8400.00
2017-10 | 182700 | 192400 | -9700.00
2017-09 | 181400 | 187400 | -6000.00
2017-08 | 176800 | 183500 | -6700.00
2017-07 | 177800 | 182500 | -4700.00
2017-06 | 170200 | 170600 | -400.00
2017-05 | 167800 | 170000 | -2200.00
2017-04 | 169900 | 173100 | -3200.00
2017-03 | 173100 | 173000 | 100.00
2017-02 | 164600 | 169000 | -4400.00
2017-01 | 169000 | 170100 | -1100.00
2016-12 | 182200 | 172500 | 9700.00
2016-11 | 177300 | 178900 | -1600.00
2016-10 | 176700 | 175800 | 900.00
2016-09 | 168800 | 169300 | -500.00
2016-08 | 165600 | 172600 | -7000.00
2016-07 | 161400 | 166600 | -5200.00
2016-06 | 164100 | 175900 |-11800.00
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2018-12 1.53 1.58 4.15 0.93 1.40 2.00 10.06 0.00 1.53
2018-11 1.34 147 417 0.89 1.49 2.00 10.02 11.78 0.19 1.53
2018-10 1.70 1.32 4.02 0.81 1.60 1.71 9.46 12.30 -0.36 1.34
2018-09 1.74 1.09 4.13 0.77 219 2.08 10.26 10.80 -0.04 1.70
2018-08 1.89 114 3.85 0.63 1.32 1.32 8.25 10.71 -0.15 1.74
2018-07 2.78 1.24 3.40 0.64 1.25 1.34 7.86 10.54 -0.89 1.89
2018-06 3.12 119 3.25 0.86 1.77 1.54 8.61 9.83 -0.34 2.78
2018-05 4.02 1.22 3.73 0.93 1.95 1.44 9.27 10.50 -0.90 3.12
2018-04 4.74 1.19 4.07 0.80 245 1.27 9.78 10.83 -0.73 4.02
2018-03 5.54 1.22 3.81 0.63 1.94 1.77 9.37 10.27 -0.80 4.74
2018-02 5.60 111 344 0.70 147 1.10 7.82 7.95 -0.06 5.54
2018-01 442 1.19 3.69 0.68 2.67 1.89 10.12 10.78 1.25 5.67
2017-12 4.34 151 4.04 0.69 4.13 2.05 1242 11.39 0.08 442
2017-11 4.87 144 411 0.65 245 2.59 11.24 10.98 -0.53 4.34
2017-10 531 1.26 4.06 0.59 141 2.28 9.60 11.22 -0.44 4.87
2017-09 6.41 1.25 4.01 0.58 1.67 2.78 10.29 10.96 -1.09 531
2017-08 6.87 145 2.96 0.57 171 1.97 8.66 11.82 -0.47 6.41
2017-07 7.53 1.22 3.38 0.57 1.97 2.32 9.45 11.33 -0.66 6.87
2017-06 7.98 1.26 3.20 0.55 1.15 2.03 8.19 10.26 -0.45 7.53
2017-05 8.43 1.25 2.74 0.54 1.80 2.72 9.05 9.59 -0.45 7.98
2017-04 8.35 1.29 3.06 0.52 1.82 1.93 8.62 9.63 0.09 8.43
2017-03 8.93 118 3.25 0.49 1.28 2.35 8.56 10.49 -0.58 8.35

2017-02 8.89 141 3.24 0.51 1.51 1.91 8.58 9.06 0.03 8.93 @ —{EHS

FIRST FUTURES



P PART2 LiHEOHT



> R0 : EN

e iR

ERiEH L WEIBIR FoEn= HUERTE)
1 PT Antam Antam 270.0 2017538
2 PT Fajar Bhakti Lintas Gebe 106.0 2017548
3 PT Geria Nugraha Indotama CNI 230.0 2017578
4 PT Trimegah Bangun Persada Harita 155.9 2017578
5 PT Gane Permai Sentosa Harita 52.0 2017578
7 PT Muila Pacific Resources Central Omege 88.0 2017898
8 PT Itamarta B 11.9 20174598
9 PT Fajar Bhakti Lintas IRAEHA 402.5 20175108
10 PT Antam Antam 122.0 20175108
11 PT Wanatiara Persada £JI|&WP 220.0 20174108
12 PT Sambas Minerals Mining SRl 297.0 20174118
13 PT Ifishdeco 99.2 20175118
14 PT.Tekonindo Black Space 300.0 201745128
15 PT Toshida Indonesia PTIEME ¥akE— 195.0 20184 1H
16 PT Intergra 100.0 201818
17 PT Genba Multi Mineral 195.0 2018718
18 PT Macika Mada Madana TR 100.0 2018548
19 PT Antam PT Antam 270.0 201848
20 PT Trimegah Bangun Persada Harita 170.0 20187981
21 PT Gane Permai Sentosa Harita 70.0 2018594
22 Pt TiranIndonesia TIRAN 200.0 2018594
23 PtSulawesiResources SOLWAY 195.0 2018594
24 PtAdhikaraCiptaMulia ACM 180.0 2018594
25 PT Wanatiara Persada £)I|1&WP 220.0 2018118
26 PT Mulia Pasific Resources Central Omege 88.0 2018118
27 PT Ifishdeco Bintang Smelter 99.0 2018128
28 PT Ceria Nugraha Indotama 210.0 2018F12H 4 g
29 PT Antam PT Antam 122.0 2018128
30 PT Sambas Minerals Mining SR 297.0 20185128
31 Harita R 220.0 2019528
32 Anfang Brother 187.0 2019438
33 PT Fajar Bhakti Lintas Nusantara 107.0 2019448
34 PT TOTAL PRIMA INDONESIA 160.0 2019948
35 PT Antam PT Antam 370.0 20195 %
36 PT Ifishdeco Bintana Smelter 150.0 2019FE58
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FIXRE FIRE AFIXRE FIXRE FIXRE FIXRE\E
Bolney sl xRy RUEY SoHEMY el

B3 BiE BiE BiE BiE BiE BiE

ERRTE (SEmW ) 2017-04 | 41.00 | 1500 | 4300 | 17.00 | 2000 | 33.00
600 - 2017-05 27.00 12.00 35.00 9.00 6.00 24.00
2017-06 19.00 20.00 17.00 13.00 12.00 22.00
5.00 F 2017-07 23.00 12.00 17.00 17.00 9.00 23.00
400 L 2017-08 27.00 16.00 31.00 17.00 15.00 29.00
2017-09 32.00 20.00 31.00 17.00 17.00 30.00
3.00 2017-10 32.00 24.00 28.00 17.00 14.00 29.00
200 2017-11 27.00 24.00 19.00 13.00 14.00 25.50
2017-12 32.00 20.00 22.00 9.00 14.00 25.50
1.00 2018-01 47.00 27.00 29.00 25.00 38.00 43.00
. HORUR NN R RN NN nunnngnnntinngl 2018-02 47.00 27.00 29.00 44.00 25.00 41.17
9 Y QYU NNNNDNN ®© 0O X X0 R0 2018-03 47.00 27.00 24.00 33.00 27.00 38.83
'g 'gs = $ _g = 'g gn < g _g = g EI,” 4 g _g 5 2018-04 47.00 27.00 33.00 33.00 47.00 45.00

S 200w <=5 72000 <5 2000w g

2018-05 33.00 27.00 24.00 33.00 27.00 39.33
2018-06 33.00 20.00 14.00 44.00 29.00 37.17
2018-07 33.00 38.00 18.00 44.00 15.00 38.50
2018-08 40.00 38.00 32.00 33.00 24.00 41.67
2018-09 40.00 38.00 41.00 44.00 24.00 45.00
2018-10 40.00 25.00 36.00 44.00 29.00 44.33
2018-11 33.00 25.00 41.00 33.00 18.00 37.50
2018-12 33.00 31.00 41.00 33.00 24.00 42.30
2019-01 31.00 24.00 42.00 40.00 20.00 37.67
2019-02 31.00 19.00 42.00 40.00 20.00 36.83
2019-03 31.00 19.00 42.00 50.00 20.00 38.50
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SLWERA (—HA) HhLEFEMorowali 4*39000KVA 4*450ms3 4*39000KVA 4*450m3
SWER (Z#) PRIEIFEMorowali 8*39000KVA 8*39000KVA
SLWERA (=H5) BHIEIFEMorowali 8*42000KVA 12*42000 8*42000KVA
SLLEER (PUHA ) PhIEZaEMorowali 1*530m? 1*530m?
EER NI 10*42000 2*42000KVA
ITBE Rl kendari 15*33000KVA 13*33000KVA
L EIRl kendari 32*39000KVA
XS IR SEHIObIS 8*33000 KVA 4*33000KVA
Ra5EH S&HEGeBe 4*80m3 4*80m3
FhHERL Morowali 4*80m3 1*80m3
<) |I5H tSELERS 4*33000KVA 1*33000KVA
Eigtemigl FALELTE 2*16500KVA 2*16500KVA
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